
   

Mon. Feb. 12 
Chapin – Eastwood  
Hanks – Eastlake 
El Dorado – Clint 
Bel Air – Franklin 
Del Valle – Montwood 
Ysleta – Pebble Hills 
Coronado – Canutillo  
 
Tues. Feb 13 
Americas – Parkland 
Socorro – Riverside 
 
Thurs.-Sat.  Feb. 15-17 
Bowie-Irvin Tournament 
Bowie, Irvin, Anthony, San Elizario, Fabens, 
Tornillo, Mt. View, Bel Air, Andress, EPLA 
Hanks-Eastwood Tournament 
Hanks, Eastwood, Coronado, Jefferson, YWA, 
Clint, Horizon, Riverside, Parkland, Ysleta 
College Station Tournament 
Del Valle, Canutillo, Montwood, Americas, 
Eastlake, Pebble Hills 
Seguin Tournament 
Austin, El Paso 
Pharr Tournament 
Burges 
Kerrville Tournament 
Chapin 
Rosenberg Tournament 
Franklin 
 
Tues. Feb. 20 
*Pebble Hills – Eastwood 
*Montwood – Americas 
*Eastlake – El Dorado 
*Franklin – Coronado 
  Socorro – Bye  
 
Thurs.-Sat.  Feb. 22-24 
Riverside-Ysleta Tournament 
Riverside, Ysleta, Clint, Canutillo, Burges, San 
Elizario, Chapin, Franklin, Andress, Jefferson, 
Parkland, Santa Teresa 
Fabens-Horizon Tournament 
Fabens, Mt. View, Horizon, Anthony, Tornillo, 
Bowie, Austin, YWA, El Paso, Irvin, Chaparral 
Midland Tournament 
Eastwood, Del Valle, Americas, Montwood, 
Hanks, Coronado 
Tucson Tournament 
El Dorado, Eastlake, Pebble Hills, Bel Air 
Richland Tournament 
Socorro 
 
Tues. Feb. 27 
*Socorro – Montwood  
*El Dorado – Pebble Hills 
*Americas – Franklin 
*Coronado – Eastlake 
  Eastwood – Bye  
 
 
 
Run Rule 
15 after 3, 10 after 5 
 
*District Game  
Home team underlined 
 
 
 
David Cervantes 
Director of Athletics  
Jan. 13, 2024 
 
 

 

Thurs.-Sat.  Feb. 29-Mar. 02 
Fox Country Tournament@NE Regional 
Jefferson, Del Valle, Eastwood, Hanks, Parkland, Ysleta, 
Riverside, Chapin, Montwood, Pebble Hills, Andress, 
Franklin, Eastlake, Socorro, El Dorado, Americas, 
Hereford, Plainview, Centennial-Las Vegas, Van Horn, 
Levelland, Alpine, Dumas, Highley 
Canutillo Tournament 
Canutillo, Coronado, Bel Air, Austin, Horizon, El Paso, 
Clint, San Elizario 
Santa Teresa Tournament 
Santa Teresa, Fabens, YWA, Tornillo, Chaparral, Burges, 
Mt. View, EPLA 
 
Tues. Mar. 05 
*Eastwood – El Dorado 
*Franklin – Socorro 
*Pebble Hills – Coronado 
*Eastlake – Americas 
  Montwood – Bye  
 
Thurs.-Sat. Mar. 07-09 
Amarillo Tournament 
Bowie, Irvin  
 
 
Fri. Mar. 08 
*Montwood – Franklin  
*Coronado – Eastwood 
*Socorro – Eastlake 
*Americas – Pebble Hills 
  El Dorado – Bye  
 
Sat. Mar. 09 
*El Dorado – Coronado 
*Eastlake – Montwood 
*Eastwood – Americas 
*Pebble Hills – Socorro 
  Franklin – Bye  
 
Mar. 11-15 
Spring Break 
 
Tues. Mar. 19 
*Franklin – Eastlake 
*Americas – El Dorado 
*Montwood – Pebble Hills 
*Socorro – Eastwood 
  Coronado – Bye 
 
Fri. Mar. 22 
*Coronado – Americas 
*Pebble Hills – Franklin 
*El Dorado – Socorro 
*Eastwood – Montwood 
  Eastlake – Bye  
 
Sat. Mar. 23 
*Eastlake – Pebble Hills 
*Socorro – Coronado 
*Franklin – Eastwood 
*Montwood – El Dorado 
  Americas – Bye  
 
Tues. Mar. 26 
*Americas – Socorro 
*Eastwood – Eastlake 
*Coronado – Montwood 
*El Dorado – Franklin 
  Pebble Hills – Bye  
 
Thur. Mar. 28 
*Eastwood – Pebble Hills 
*Americas – Montwood 
*El Dorado – Eastlake 
*Coronado – Franklin 
  Socorro – Bye  
 
 
 
 

 
 
   

 
 

Tues. Apr. 02 
*Montwood – Socorro 
*Pebble Hills – El Dorado 
*Franklin – Americas 
*Eastlake – Coronado  
  Eastwood – Bye  
 
Fri. Apr. 05 
*El Dorado – Eastwood 
*Socorro – Franklin 
*Coronado – Pebble Hills 
*Americas – Eastlake 
  Montwood – Bye  
 
Sat. Apr. 06 
*Franklin – Montwood 
*Eastwood – Coronado 
*Eastlake – Socorro 
*Pebble Hills – Americas 
  El Dorado – Bye  
 
Tues. Apr. 09 
*Coronado – El Dorado 
*Montwood – Eastlake 
*Americas – Eastwood 
*Socorro – Pebble Hills 
  Franklin – Bye  
 
Fri. Apr. 12 
*Eastlake – Franklin 
*El Dorado – Americas 
*Pebble Hills – Montwood 
*Eastwood – Socorro 
  Coronado – Bye  
 
Sat. Apr. 13 
*Americas – Coronado 
*Franklin – Pebble Hills 
*Socorro – El Dorado 
*Montwood – Eastwood 
  Eastlake – Bye  
 
Tues. Apr. 16 
*Pebble Hills – Eastlake 
*Coronado – Socorro 
*Eastwood – Franklin 
*El Dorado – Montwood 
  Americas – Bye  
 
Fri. Apr. 19 
*Socorro – Americas 
*Eastlake – Eastwood 
*Montwood – Coronado 
*Franklin – El Dorado 
  Pebble Hills – Bye  
 
Tues. Apr. 23 
District Certification 
 
Game Times:  
Sites with lights -- double-headers 
Weekdays 
JV – 4:00 PM - 90 min. finish the 
inning 
Varsity – 6:30 PM 
or 30 min. after the JV game ends 
Saturdays 
Varsity – 9:00 AM 
JV – 11:30 AM - 90 min. finish the 
inning 
 
Sites with no lights 
Weekdays – 4:00 PM 
Saturdays – 9:00 AM 
Single Games with lights 
6:00 PM 
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